
The Burghfield Common Federation  

Mrs Bland’s Infant and Nursery School 
Jordan’s Lane, Burghfield Common, Reading RG7 3LP 

Tel: 0118 983 2332 
 

Email : office@mrsblands.w-berks.sch.uk          Website: www.mrsblandsinfants.co.uk  
 

Headteacher: Mrs C Rose                                                        Deputy Headteacher: Mrs S Williams 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 

Community  ●  Curiosity  ●  Creativity  ●  Challenge 
 

 

 
Term Dates 2024-2025 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Autumn 
Term 1 

Wednesday 4th September -
Thursday 24th October     

37 
days 

Autumn 
Break 

28/10/24 - 01/11/24  

Autumn 
Term 2 

Monday 4th November – 
Friday 20th December  

35 
days 

Christmas 
Holidays 

23/12/24 - 03/01/25  

Spring 
Term 3 

Monday 6th January – Friday 
14th February 

30 
days 

Spring Break 17/02/25 - 21/02/25  

Spring 
Term 4 

Monday 24th February – 
Friday 4th April 

30 
days 

Easter 
Holiday 

07/04/25 – 22/04/25  

Summer 
Term 5 

Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 
23rd May  

23 
days 

Summer 
Break 

26/05/25 - 30/05/25  

Summer 
Term 6 

Monday 2nd June – Friday 
18th July  

35 
days 

Total Days 190 

 
Staff Training Days (school closed to pupils) 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 25th October 2024 

2 x twilight session (6 hours) 

 
Public Holidays 

 

25/12/24 Christmas day 

26/12/24 Boxing Day 

01/01/22 New Year’s Day 

18/04/25 Good Friday 

21/04/25 Easter Monday 

05/05/25 Early May Bank Holiday 

26/05/25 Spring Bank Holiday 
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